
MODOC NATION CCDF 
OUT OF STATE RATES 

KANSAS & MISSOURI 
ARKANSAS BETTER BEGINNINGS 1 & 2 

Effective 3/1/2023 

**CHILD CARE CENTERS 
DAILY RATES 

FULL DAY PART DAY 
0 - 12 mos. $48.00 $33.00 
13 - 24 mos. $43.00 $30.00 
25 - 4 8  mos. $41.00 $28.00 
4 9 - 7 2  mos. $32.00 $25.00 
73 - 13 yrs. $28.00 $22.00 

CHILD CARE HOMES 
DAILY RATES 

FULL DAY PART DAY 
0 - 2 4  mos. $38.00 $28.00 
25 - 4 8  mos. $36.00 $26.00 
4 9 - 72 mos. $32.00 $25.00 
73 mos. - 13 yrs. $28.00 $21.00 

FULL DAY - Over 4 hours PART DAY - 4 hours or less 

* Parents are responsible for monthly co-payment as well as any additional charges the provider
may require.

** Arkansas 3 - 6 Star Better Beginning facilities qualify for additional funds. (Must 
submit documentation). 

** Any KS or MO facility that is nationally accredited may qualify for additional funds. 
(Must submit documentation). 

REVISED 3/1/23 



MODOC NATION CCDF 
KANSAS & MISSOURI NATIONALLY ACCREDITED 

ARKANSAS BETTER BEGINNINGS 3 & 4 
Effectn 

**CIDLD CARE CENTERS 
DAILY RATES 

FULL DAY PART DAY 
0-12mos .  $54.00 $38.00 
13 - 24 mos. $51.00 $36.00 
25 - 4 8  mos. $47.00 $33.00 
4 9 - 7 2  mos. $35.00 $26.00 
73 - 13 yrs. $30.00 $22.00 

CIDLD CARE HOMES 
DAil,Y RATES 

FULL DAY PART DAY 
0 - 2 4  mos. $48.00 $36.00 
25 - 4 8  mos. $45.00 $33.00 
4 9 - 7 2  mos. $36.00 $27.00 
73 mos. - 13 yrs. $30.00 $22.00 

FULL DAY - Over 4 hours PART DAY - 4 hours or less 

* Parents are responsible for monthly co-payment as well as any additional charges the provider
may require.

** Provider must submit current 3-4 Star documentation/certificate and/or proof of accreditation 

REVlSED 3/1/23 



MODOC NATION CCDF 
ARKANSAS BETTER BEGINNINGS 5 & 6 

**CIDLD CARE CENTERS 

0 - 12 mos. 
13 - 2 4  mos. 
25 - 4 8  mos. 
4 9 - 7 2  mos. 
73 - 13 yrs. 

CmLD CARE HOMES 

0 - 2 4  mos. 
25 - 4 8  mos. 
4 9 - 7 2  mos. 
73 mos. - 13 yrs. 

,FULL DAY - Over 4 hours 

F f 1.. t ., 

DAILY RATES 

FULL DAY 
$56.00 
$53.00 
$49.00 
$37.00 
$32.00 

DAILY RATES 

FULL DAY 
$50.00 
$47.00 
$38.00 
$32.00 

PART DAY 
$40.00 
$38.00 
$35.00 
$28.00 
$24.00 

PART DAY 
$38.00 
$35.00 
$29.00 
$24.00 

PART DAY - 4 hours or less 

* Parents are responsible for monthly co-payment as well as any additional charges the provider
may require.

** Provider must submit current 5- or 6-Star documentation/certificate 

REVISED 3/1/23 




